#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place

Name

Lauren Landstrom
Elianne Del Campo
Lizzie Adams

Lainy Ristau

Name

Cindy Bain

Name

Maggie Krill

Name

Kendall Witt

Name

Olivia Valentine
Pyper Scullen
Kaitlyn Krause

Suzanne Bain

Name

Brianna Pacetti

Name

Maddy Heuler

Team Name
Brookfield East
New Berlin Eisenhower
Kenohsa Tremper
Brookfield Central
Indian Trail
Westosha

Racine Case
Kenosha Bradford
Union Grove

New Berlin West
Wilmot

Burlington

Racine Park

Racine Horlick
West Allis Hale
Milwaukee Hamilton

Grade
12
12
12

Grade
11

Grade
10

Grade

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
12

Grade
11

Sub Points

22
20
16
18
20
14
12
12
6

O O OO NNO®

School

New Berlin Eisenhower
Brookfield Central
Brookfield East

Indian Trail

School

New Berlin Eisenhower

School

Brookfield East

School

New Berlin Eisenhower

Name
Naomi Donkor
Savannah Kohler

Kayla Maurer

Cindy Liu

Name

Kara Clark

Name

Sam Rifelj

Sectional Points

21
17
11
8
4
2
1
0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Record
36-3
26-9

16-12
25-5

Record

31-6

Record

24-4

Record

26-7

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
12

Grade
11

Total Points
43
37
27
26
24
16
13
12
9

O O O O NNO®

Kenosha Tremper Sectional Results

School

Kenosha Tremper
Brookfield East
Union Grove

New Berlin Eisenhower

School

Kenosha Tremper

School

Brookfield East

Record
13-1
20-5
23-6
24-5

Record

10-2

Record

16-5



