#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Lauren Landstrom	12	New Berlin Eisenhower	36-3	
2nd place	Elianne Del Campo	12	Brookfield Central	26-9	
3rd place	Lizzie Adams	12	Brookfield East	16-12	
4th place	Lainy Ristau	9	Indian Trail	25-5	
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Cindy Bain	11	New Berlin Eisenhower	31-6	
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Maggie Krill	10	Brookfield East	24-4	
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Kendall Witt	9	New Berlin Eisenhower	26-7	-
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School
1st place	Olivia Valentine	12	Naomi Donkor	11	Kenosha Tremper
2nd place	Pyper Scullen	12	Savannah Kohler	12	Brookfield East
3rd place	Kaitlyn Krause	12	Kayla Maurer	12	Union Grove
4th place	Suzanne Bain	12	Cindy Liu	12	New Berlin Eisenhower
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School
1st place	Brianna Pacetti	12	Kara Clark	12	Kenosha Tremper

#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Maddy Heuler	11	Sam Rifelj	11	Brookfield East	16-5

Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points
1st place	Brookfield East	22	21	43
2nd place	New Berlin Eisenhower	20	17	37
3rd place	Kenohsa Tremper	16	11	27
4th place	Brookfield Central	18	8	26
5th place	Indian Trail	20	4	24
6th place	Westosha	14	2	16
7th place	Racine Case	12	1	13
8th place	Kenosha Bradford	12	0	12
9th place	Union Grove	6	3	9
10th place	New Berlin West	6	0	6
11th place	Wilmot	2	0	2
12th place	Burlington	2	0	2
13th place	Racine Park	0	0	0
14th place	Racine Horlick	0	0	0
15th place	West Allis Hale	0	0	0
16th place	Milwaukee Hamilton	0	0	0